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Table S2. Percentage of farmers preferring each seeder during the two rice-growing seasons of testing, by gender
	Seeder 
	Season 1
	Season 2

	
	Men
	Women
	Total
	Men
	Women
	Total

	CFFAMMA seeder
	16
	18
	18
	37
	41
	40

	New seeder
	27
	27
	27
	34
	33
	33

	Fertiseeder
	72
	68
	70
	29
	26
	27

	Farmers willing to use seeders/fertiseeder in future
	91
	98
	95
	96
	96
	96



